Your Greater Perks

Now available to GNCU Partners



At Greater Nevada, our passion for Helping More People Live Greater drives everything we do. Together, we're helping members achieve financial wellness and Greater opportunities with access to tailored benefits across northern Nevada.

By becoming a Greater Nevada Credit Union member, you get access to exclusive benefits and programs. Because we're member-owned and member-centric, we're focused on creating unique and custom solutions to help you. As a member, you'll get first dibs on the latest and Greatest.



\$100 CASH

for opening a new checking account



\$25 FREE

when you open a new I Can Save account



\$500 CREDIT

toward a home appraisal with GNM



FINANCIAL KNOW-HOW

Financial Wellness Center powered by Greater Nevada Credit Union

Visit GNCU.org/ GreaterPerks to learn more, or scan the code to open an account.





The following conditions apply to Greater Perks benefits: membership/ownership with Greater Nevada Credit Union (GNCU) is open to anyone living or working in any of Nevada's 17 counties, and members of their immediate family. Offers may not be combined with any other special of-fers or promotions. To qualify for the \$100 bonus deposit for new checking accounts, all ac-counts must be in good standing, one direct deposit must post and clear, you have enrolled in GNCU's Personal eBranch Online Banking, you have an active email address in your GNCU ac-count, and you have enrolled to receive digital estatements within 90 days of opening an ac-count. Free Student Checking accounts are not eligible for bonus. All loans are subject to ap-proval by GNCU and/or Greater Nevada Mortgage (GNM). An appraisal fee discount of up to a maximum of \$500 (or actual cost of appraisal if less) on a first mortgage transaction will be cred-ited to the borrower at close of secrow. Costs imposed by other third parties such as: Escrow, Title Insurance and Recording Fees will not be discounted. Speak with a Greater Nevada Mort-gage Consultant for details. This is not considered a mortgage loan approval. Your actual rate, payment and costs could be higher. Obtain an official Loan Estimate before choosing a loan. Membership with Greater Nevada Credit Union is not required for select home loan offerings from Greater Nevada Mortgage. GMM NMLS ID: 279738. CA ID: 41D80-61467. Licensed by the Department of Financial Protection and Innovation under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. 90-day no payment option for a new or refinanced vehicle loan will extend your loan by 3 months, and finance charges will accrue on unpaid principal. All Greater Perks offers are subject to change or cancellation without notice except as required by law. Federally in-sured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender.